P09000076658

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Murray Gott gave authorization to writin the address in article 3. Alistog dec

Office Use Only



500160453415

09/15/09--01030--008 **78.75

MO SEP 15 P 4: 12

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MURRCHELE M (PROPOSED CORPO	USIC, Inc. DRATE NAME-MUST INCL	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation and	a check for:	
☐ \$70.00 ☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: MURRAY GO	ame (Printed or typed)		
352 SOUTH A	INE DRIVE Address		
Ponte Vedra Be	each, FL 3	TALLIAHASSE IS 15	
904-477 Pavim	2-8515 ne Telephone number		
1 MUKRAY9	off acomca	st. Ne #	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	TILED BAISP
ARTICLE I NAME	EEEEE P TO P
The name of the corporation shall be:	SEE 5 M
Murrchele Music, Inc.	OF STATE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:	72
352 South Nine Dr.	
Ponte Vidra Beach, FL 32082	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
To do business in connection with	Musical Recordinus
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
1,000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Toseph Murray Goff - President Goff - Vice Pres ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	DOTH:
Joseph MURRAY Gott - PRESI	DENT (352 SOUTH NINE DK.
MicheleGoff - Vice Pres	IDENT & Ponte Vedka, Beach
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	C + L 32082
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the regis	tered age <u>nt</u> is:
Michele Goff, 352 South Nine I	On., Youte Vedra Bch., TC
Michalo Hode	32082
ARTICLE VII NCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	1. Drille DI to
Toseph Murray Goff, 352 South N	INE DR., Tonle veding Dang To
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	32088

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appo	
agree to act in this capacity	, /
Michele Soft Michele Goff	9/14/09